
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - MAR 2025

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

DR PREETI GOEL

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,200.00

3028001500003172

31

21

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/07/2023DOJ :

212448

0376Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

877148515919

AXEPG8514A

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  63,424.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  5,256.00

 12,474.00

 14,397.00DA :

HRA :

 31,297.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,800.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  61,624.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty-One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-Four Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**01/04/2025


